

**Misc Exe-76/24**

**Present: Sri P. Bose, JM, Dinhata (JO Code: WB00906)**

Order No. 03;

Dt. 28-11-2024

Today is fixed for D/W  
Petitioner is present by filing hazirah.  
No E/R of D/W is received.  
Issue reminder.  
To **04-01-2025** for S/R and appearance.

Dictated & corrected by me,

Judicial Magistrate  
Dinhata.

Judicial Magistrate  
Dinhata.