

Misc Ex-76/24

Present: Sri P. Pal, JM, Dinhata (JO Code: WB01376)

Order No. 09;

Dt. 19-07-2025

Today is fixed for ER of WP &A.
Petitioner files advocate hazirah.
No ER is received.
Petitioner is directed file requisite atonce.
To **27-08-2025** for ER of W/P &A.

Dictated & corrected by me,

Judicial Magistrate
Dinhata.

Judicial Magistrate
Dinhata.